

**CORAM : M.S. Sonak &
Advait M. Sethna, JJ.**

DATED : 11 December 2025

P.C.:-

1. List these matters on 6 March 2026 at 3.00 p.m. subject to overnight part heard matters.

(Advait M. Sethna, J)

(M. S. Sonak, J.)